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What a party.(At the drive in # 33).

NOo A~ Ao

ANS A H N H NN N
AH A O ML NNN®M N
Ad A A AT A O AW A A A N
AA A A A AMN AN A A A
AA A A AMO NN AN
AAd N A O A AN A
Ao AT A A A A
ANOM®MO A A AN
N

Nwm

N NN D

N MM~ AN O -

NN A A O AN WO
AN MO N ML N

o H N 0N S
AN oA oY

o A H MO NNNN

NN ON®MAN

O N M NN

A O A A A A

A Mo m

M N~MmN

A 4 Hd N O ON

o NN NN~ A

o NN N ™S

A A M A A oA AMAN
N - NML

< T M A N

S 0N

145110
1111181

11111111411

145111111
11151111111

121131111
13123211111
143112121181

142 2 3110

1 2 210
1231210

111521111112

1166112211

11242711111111

2 215171331

6 6 51331
6 6 51331
561221331
1314412311

1114311231
121123112112
11322131121111

34141222111

14314131212

3241311121
223513111111

2617221
2131114
21511145
4 5 412 2 2 4

[Copyright 2011 by Aldege Cholette



